RFP ISSUANCE STATUS REPORT

*CITY OF THE ARTS *

Note: Dates Contained Herein are Subject to Change

SERVICE

Building Inspection

Fire

Video Production

Payroll

Graphic Design
Reprographics

Information
Technology
Emergency
Operations
Emergency Services
Equipment Installation
Communication
Equipment Installation
and Maintenance
Communications
(Dispatch)

Animal Control

RESPONSIBLE
DEPARTMENT

Development
Services

City Manager

City Manager

Finance

Administrative
Services

Administrative
Services

Administrative
Services

Administrative
Services

Administrative
Services

Administrative
Services

Administrative
Services

Police

Revision Date: 4/21/11

PROJECTED
COMPLETION
DATE

4/8/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

6/22/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

5/27/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

5/27/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

ISSUE
DATE

4/11/11

N/A

DUE
DATE

4/22/11

N/A

STATUS

Issued

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress
In
Progress
In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

Draft
Complete

COMMENTS

Report to
Council 5/17/11

Draft
Completed

With
Purchasing



SERVICE

Jall

Street Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance
Parkway/Median
Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Graffiti Abatement

Street Sweeping

Signs and Markings

RESPONSIBLE
DEPARTMENT

Police

Public Services

Public Services

Public Services

Public Services

Public Services

Public Services

Public Services

PROJECTED
COMPLETION
DATE

4/29/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

4/29/11

ISSUE
DATE

DUE
DATE

STATUS

Draft
Complete

In
Progress

Dratft
Complete
In
Progress
In
Progress
Dratft
Complete
Draft
Complete

Draft
Complete

COMMENTS

With
Purchasing



