

RFP ISSUANCE STATUS REPORT

Note: Dates Contained Herein are Subject to Change

SERVICE	RESPONSIBLE	PROJECTED	ISSUE	DUE	STATUS	COMMENTS
	DEPARTMENT	COMPLETION DATE	DATE	DATE		
Building Inspection	Development Services	4/8/11	4/11/11	4/22/11	Issued	Report to Council 5/17/11
Fire	City Manager	4/29/11	N/A	N/A	In Progress	
Video Production	City Manager	4/29/11			In Progress	Draft Completed
Payroll	Finance	6/22/11			In Progress	
Graphic Design	Administrative Services	4/29/11			In Progress	
Reprographics	Administrative Services	4/29/11			In Progress	
Information Technology	Administrative Services	5/27/11			In Progress	
Emergency Operations	Administrative Services	4/29/11			In Progress	
Emergency Services Equipment Installation	Administrative Services	4/29/11			In Progress	
Communication Equipment Installation and Maintenance	Administrative Services	5/27/11			In Progress	
Communications (Dispatch)	Administrative Services	4/29/11			In Progress	
Animal Control	Police	4/29/11			Draft Complete	With Purchasing

Revision Date: <u>4/21/11</u>

SERVICE	RESPONSIBLE DEPARTMENT	PROJECTED COMPLETION DATE	ISSUE DATE	DUE DATE	STATUS	COMMENTS
Jail	Police	4/29/11			Draft Complete	With Purchasing
Street Maintenance	Public Services	4/29/11			In Progress	
Fleet Maintenance	Public Services	4/29/11			Draft Complete	_
Parkway/Median Maintenance	Public Services	4/29/11			In Progress	
Park Maintenance	Public Services	4/29/11			In Progress	
Graffiti Abatement	Public Services	4/29/11			Draft Complete	
Street Sweeping	Public Services	4/29/11			Draft Complete	
Signs and Markings	Public Services	4/29/11			Draft Complete	